Schedule Spring 2024

Abbotsford

AGE GROUP & LEVEL

MONDAY ~ TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY  SUNDAY

Group 1 Bronze | Age 6-8 (2 classes/week)
Group 2 Bronze | Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)
Group 3 Bronze | Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)
Group 4 Bronze | Age 6-8 (1 class/week)
Group 5 Bronze |Age 6-8 (2 classes/week)
Group 6 Bronze | Age 8 -11 (2 classes/week)
Group 7 Bronze | Age 11-13 (1 class/week)
Group 8 Bronze | Age 6-8 (1 class/week)
Group 9 Bronze | Age 6-8 (1 class/week)
Group 10 Bronze | Age 8-11 (1 class/week)
Group 11 Bronze | Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)
Group 12 Bronze | Age 8-11 (1 class/week)
Group 13 Silver | Age 9-13 (2 classes/week)
Group 14 Silver | Age 6-9 ( 2 classes/week)
Group 15 Silver | Age 9-13 (1 class/week)
Group 16 Silver | Age 6-9 (1 class/week)
Group 17 Silver | Age 9-13 (1 class/week)
Group 18 Silver | Age 6-9 (1 class/week)
Group 19 Silver | Age 9-13 (1 class/week)
Group 20 Silver/ Gold | Age 8 -11 (2 classes/week)
Adult group bronze (1 class/week)

Adult group Silver (1 class/week)

Adult group bronze (1 class/week)

3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM

4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
10-11 AM
12-1 PM
9-10 AM
11 AM-12 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
9-10 AM
10-11 AM
12 -1PM

6:30-7:30 PM

11 AM-12 PM




