Schedule Spring 2024 Abbotsford

AGE GROUP & LEVEL	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Group 1 Bronze Age 6-8 (2 classes/week)	3:30-4:30 PM			3:30-4:30 PM			
Group 2 Bronze Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)	4:30-5:30 PM			4:30-5:30 PM			
Group 3 Bronze Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)	5:30-6:30 PM			5:30-6:30 PM			
Group 4 Bronze Age 6-8 (1 class/week)			3:30-4:30 PM				
Group 5 Bronze Age 6-8 (2 classes/week)		3:30-4:30 PM			3:30-4:30 PM		
Group 6 Bronze Age 8 -11 (2 classes/week)		4:30-5:30 PM			4:30-5:30 PM		
Group 7 Bronze Age 11-13 (1 class/week)							10-11 AM
Group 8 Bronze Age 6-8 (1 class/week)							12-1 PM
Group 9 Bronze Age 6-8 (1 class/week)						9-10 AM	
Group 10 Bronze Age 8-11 (1 class/week)						11 AM-12 PM	
Group 11 Bronze Age 8-11 (2 classes/week)	7:30-8:30 PM			7:30-8:30 PM			
Group 12 Bronze Age 8-11 (1 class/week)			6:30-7:30 PM				
Group 13 Silver Age 9-13 (2 classes/week)	6:30-7:30 PM			6:30-7:30 PM			
Group 14 Silver Age 6-9 (2 classes/week)		5:30-6:30 PM			5:30-6:30 PM		
Group 15 Silver Age 9-13 (1 class/week)							9-10 AM
Group 16 Silver Age 6-9 (1 class/week)						10-11 AM	
Group 17 Silver Age 9-13 (1 class/week)						12 -1 PM	
Group 18 Silver Age 6-9 (1 class/week)			4:30-5:30 PM				
Group 19 Silver Age 9-13 (1 class/week)			5:30-6:30 PM				
Group 20 Silver/ Gold Age 8 -11 (2 classes/week)		6:30-7:30 PM			6:30-7:30 PM		
Adult group bronze (1 class/week)			7:30-8:30 PM				
Adult group Silver (1 class/week)		7:30-8:30 PM					
Adult group bronze (1 class/week)							11 AM-12 PM